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Equal Opportunity in Employment/Services 

 

Bureau of Acute Care Systems  

310 Airport Road, Suite B 
Pearl, MS 39208 

601-933-2440 
 

 
Director        System of Care Team Lead  
Teresa Windham, MBA\HA BSN NREMT CHP    Elizabeth Courtney Day  
Office: 601-933-2445       Office/Cell: 662-882-9296 
Cell:662-316-5727       Elizabeth.Day@msdh.ms.gov 
Teresa.Windham@msdh.ms.gov      
 
System of Care Specialist       TBI/SCI Nurse 
Tammy Wells         Allison Gartrell, BSN, RN   
Office: 601-933-6446       Cell: 901-485-5477 
Tammy.Wells@msdh.ms.gov      Allison.Gartrell@msdh.ms.gov  
 
Systems of Care Nurse  
Stacey Maurer, MSN, BSN, RN 
Office: 228-432-3430 
Cell: 228-243-5521 
Stacey.Maurer@msdh.ms.gov 
 
Program Specialist III 
Teletha Johnson  
Office: 601-933-2447 
Teletha.Johnson@msdh.ms.gov 
 
Performance Improvement Coordinator  
Ka�anne McMillen  
Office: 601-933-7650 
Pontotoc Office: 662-316-7622 
Ka�anne.McMillen@msdh.ms.gov 
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